Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Gray - (966540) - Erith & District SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

35.09
2:53.83
54.44
53.00
46.28
3:34.18

to LC

35.70
2:55.80
55.00
53.40
46.70
3:35.70

SC WA

Pts

279
255
141
97
162
171

Date

08/11/14
05/07/14
17/11/13
17/11/13
09/02/14
17/11/13

Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

The White Horse League 2014

Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District Club Championships
Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge

Erith & District Club Championships

Venue

Dover

Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Beckenham

Bexleyheath

License

LR14629
LR4195
LR3350
LR3350
LR4189
LR3350
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Level

3
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