Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Gray - (966540) - Erith & District SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.09	35.70	279	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Dover	LR14629	3
200 Freestyle	2:53.83	2:55.80	255	05/07/14	The White Horse League 2014	Bexleyheath	LR4195	3
50 Breaststroke	54.44	55.00	141	17/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	LR3350	4
50 Butterfly	53.00	53.40	97	17/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	LR3350	4
50 Backstroke	46.28	46.70	162	09/02/14	Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge	Beckenham	LR4189	3
200 Backstroke	3:34.18	3:35.70	171	17/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	LR3350	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS